Quarter Mile Lane School

Water Cooler, Hall Rt by Rm A-111

2017 — zero failures

First Draw (ppb)
51.6

30-sec Flush (ppb)

n/a

New Warehouse
NONE

2017 - zero failures

First Draw (ppb)

30-sec Flush (ppb)

Admin Building
Sink, Asst Super Office 2017 -
zero failures

First Draw (ppb)
29.1

30-sec Flush (ppb)
1.67

Excel Bldg

Water Cooler, 3™ Floor Hall Left
Water Cooler, 3 Floor Hall Right

2017 - zero failures

First Draw (ppb)

34.9
25.8

30-sec Flush (ppb)

n/a
n/a

Bridgeton HS

Water Cooler, Hall by Rm J10
Bubbler — Room J1
Bubbler — Room J2
Bubbler — Hall Right by Rm F5
Bubbler — H-Hall Left by Gym

2017 — zero failures

First Draw (ppb)

17.3
23.0
80.1
70.6
28.0

30-sec Flush (ppb)

n/a

1.69 (Will take out of svs)
12.5 (Will take out of svs)
55.7

20.3

West Ave School

Bubbler — Room A1l
Bubbler — Room A3
Bubbler — Room A4
Bubbler — Room A5

Bubbler — Room A7 2017 -
zero failures

First Draw (ppb)

23.0
58.9
35.2
178

47.6

30-sec Flush (ppb)

6.65
8.39
6.16
7.45
13.7







